
Company Representative Phone # e-mail

Gordon Johnson Architecture Gordon Johnson (910) 223-2186 gordon@gordonjohnsonarchitecture.com

Gordon Johnson Architecture Jason Pike (910) 223-2186 jason@gordonjohnsonarchitecture.com

Carolina Construction of Fayetteville Robert Miller (910) 494-5736 rmiller@ccfnc.com

Carolina Construction of Fayetteville Ron Smith (910) 263-2216 rsmith@ccfnc.com

CT Wilson Kyle Ramsey (919) 417-1689 kyle.ramsey@ctwilson.com

Daniels & Daniels Construction Andy Cruz (919) 778-4525 estimating@danddcc.com

Daniels & Daniels Construction Erik Barrow (252) 714-8100 estimating@danddcc.com

M&E Contracting Charles Maroney (910) 391-7978 charles@m-eci.com

Muter Construction John Muter (919) 749-9340 jmuter@muterconstruction.com

Ivey Plumbing & Mechanical Scott Siobert (910) 489-5279 scott.siobert@iveymechanical.com

Ivey Plumbing & Mechanical Ken Krotan (910) 483-7171 ken.krotan@iveymechanical.com

Ivey Plumbing & Mechanical Jimmy Driscoll (910) 237-9430 jimmy.driscoll@iveymechanical.com

M-R Electric Johnny Bullard (910) 740-6810 jbullard6351@mrelec.org

Fayetteville Regional Airport Toney Coleman (910) 433-1625 toneycoleman@fayettevillenc.gov

Fayetteville Regional Airport Deontae Watson (910) 433-1623 deontaewatson@fayettevillenc.gov

Fayetteville Regional Airport Raymond Jordan (910) 433-1794 raymondjordan@fayettevillenc.gov

City of Fayetteville Kimberly Toon (910) 433-1942 kimberlytoon@fayettevillenc.gov

Sub-Contractors

Owner

Fayetteville Regional Airport - Airline Terminal Improvements - Part 3
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